ERIEFCGO)- Caprari Pump - MR80-1/3A

PARTS MANUAL

PIN 58bUY6UU

CONSTRUCTED 3/29/06 RC



RIBPGO:

Caprari Pump - MR80-1/3A

Item | Part Number Description Qty.
1 04040029 [CASING 1
2 04040443 |COVER SUCTION 1
3 04040812 |IMPELLER 1
4 04040808 |IMPELLER 1
5 04040808 |IMPELLER 1
6 04041633 |BOX,STUFFING 1
7 04043389 |DIFFUSOR 2
8 04043392 |CASING,STAGE 2
9 04044538 |RING,WEAR 2
10 | 04044556 [RING,WEAR 3
11 | 04042150 [DEFLECTOR 1
12 | 04041711 [SLEEVE,SHAFT SPACER 1
13 | 04041712 [SLEEVE,SHAFT SPACER 1
14 | 04033011 [BRG.BRONZE BUSH. 1
15 | 04045404 [RRACKET 1
17 | 04233345 [PACKING,SET OF 7 1
18 | 04030573 [STUD, M14x227 8
19 | 04030585 [STUD, m14x237 2
20 | 04030367 |STUD M16 X 35 4
21 | 04030394 |STUD,M10X58 2
22 | 04031031 |NUT,M16 4
23 | 04031028 |NUT,M14 10
24 | 04031201 |NUT,10MM 2
26 | 04031321 [WASHER, 15x31x3 2
27 | 04031714 |PLUG 3/8"BSP 3
28 | 04033466 |O-RING 3
50 | 04044806 |SUPPORT, BASE 1
51 | 04041542 |[SHAFT 1
52 | 04041672 |COVER,BEARING HOUSING 1
53 | 04041672 [COVER,BEARING HOUSING 1
54 | 04041862 |SLEEVE,BEARING BUSH 1
55 | 04031836 [DEFLECTOR 1
56 | 04031817 |DIPSTICK, HMU PUMP 1
57 | 04031743 [CAP,OIL FILL 1
58 | 04033132 |NUT,IMPELLER MEC50 1
59 | 04033825 [GASKET,BIG HOUSING MR80 2
60 | 04033263 |RING,SEAL 1
61 | 04033259 [SEAL,OIL NOK355277 1
62 | 04035087 |BEARING,INPUT SHAFT 1
63 | 04035113 [BEARING,3307ATN9/C3 NO SL 1
64 | 04031432 |KEY 10x8x70 1
65 | 04031434 [KEY 8 X7 X 35 1
66 | 04031427 |KEY 6 X6 X 30 2
67 | 04030055 [BOLT M8x20 6
68 | 04031714 |PLUG 3/8"BSP 1




	Sheet1

